
Date Day MMS II MMS I

Jun 4, 2020 Thursday
Live Webinar on "Reigniting the Olympic dream" 
Mr. Pierre Ducrey

Jun 21, 2020 to June 23, 
2020

Sunday - Tuesday
Celebration of International Yoga Day in association with Heartfulnees Educational 
Trust

Aug 3, 2020 Monday
Commencement of Sem III;
Pre-lunch session: Registration and Counselling;
Post-lunch session: Commencement of classes

Aug 4 - Aug 5, 2020
Tuesday - 

Wednesday
SIP Viva

Aug 15, 2020 Saturday Independence Day

Aug 21, 2020 Friday
World Entrepreneurship Day - A Talk on Doing Business in Current Times 
Prof. Samish Dalal

Aug 22, 2020 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi

September 2, 2020 Wednesday Training on Open Broadcaster Software (OBS)

Sept 7, 2021 Monday HR Club Event - "Link It Up Contest"

Sept 8, 2020 Tuesday
International Webinar on "Empowering Women Entrepreneurship through 
Education" Forum of Women in Commerce and Industry (IWFCI India National 
Chapter)

Sept 15, 2020 Tuesday Seminar on IPR,  Mr. Suneet Sable

Sept 27-Sept 30, 2020
Sunday - 

Wednesday
Finance Club Event - Finfiesta

Oct 2, 2020 Friday Stress-busters Activity - Social Service Initiative
Oct 2, 2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti

Oct 8th, 2020 Thursday CRCP Session on Global Opportunities in Current Times
Oct 8th, 2020 Thursday Best SIP Projects 2020 Competition

Oct 6th,2020 Tuesday Comencement of VAD course on Corporate readiness & Career Pathways

Oct 10, 2020 Saturday
International Webinar on "Building Resilience" in associoation with Soroptimist 
Welfare Association (SIBC)

Oct 11, 2020 Sunday 
CRCP Session on Winners Attitude  by Ms. Smita Kadu and Mr. Abhishek Pawar 
(VAC)

Oct 14, 2020 Wednesday
CRCP Session on "The Art of Resume Writing" By Ms. Gagandeep Paranjpe  
(VAC)

Oct 17, 2020 Saturday International Day for Eradication of Poverty - Fistful of Grains
Oct 21, 2020 Wednesday CRC Aptitude Training - Ratio and Proportion
Oct 23, 2020 Friday CRC Aptitude Training - Direction Senses/Blood Relations

Oct 26, 2020 Monday CRCP Session on First 100 days at your new job by Mr. Harmeet Chawla   (VAC)

Oct 27 - Nov 2, 2020 Tuesday - Monday ONGC Vigilance Week

Oct 28, 2020 Wednesday CRC Aptitude Training - Percentages
Oct 30, 2021 Friday Id-E-Milad
Oct 31, 2020 Saturday Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel  Jayanti 

Nov 1, 2020 Sunday
CRCP Session on Careers in Wealth/ Asset Management by Mr. Anith Kumar  
(VAC)

Nov 1, 2020 Sunday CRCP Session on Role of HR Business Partner by Mr. Anith Kumar  (VAC)

Nov 2, 2020 Monday CRC Aptitude Training - Profit & Loss, Discount
Nov 4, 2020 Wednesday CRC Aptitude Training - Decision Making

Nov 5, 2020 Thursday
CRCP Session on #whats trending #media landscape by  Ms. Anushka Sinha  
(VAC)

Nov 6, 2020 Friday CRC Aptitude Training - Data Interpretation

Nov 7, 2020 Saturday
CRCP Session on Role of Psychometrics in Recruitment by Mr. Manan Sharma  
(VAC)

Nov 8, 2020 Sunday
CRCP Session on Roles and Skills in Supply Chain Management by Mr. Rajesh 
Bhat  (VAC)

Nov 8, 2020 Sunday
CRCP Session on How to Start as a research Analyst Roles by Ms. Christine 
Clement  (VAC)
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Nov 9, 2020 Monday CRC Aptitude Training - Blood Relations

Nov 10, 2020 Tuesday
CRCP Session on Find Direction and Develop a Successful Career and The Way 
Ahead by Dr. Arloph Vierra  (VAC)

Nov 11, 2020 Wednesday CRC Aptitude Training - Ratio and Proportion
Nov 13 - Nov 16, 2020 Friday - Monday Diwali Break

Nov 18, 2020 Wednesday CRC Aptitude Training - Comprehension

Nov 27, 2020 Friday
Conference on "The Commercialisation of the UEFA Champions League" by Mr. 
John Barton  (VAC)

Nov 30, 2020 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
Dec 2, 2020 Wednesday Observance of National Pollution Control Day

Dec 2 - Dec 10, 2020
Wednesday - 

Thursday
End-Semester Examination Semester III

Dec 5, 2020 Saturday
Conference on "FIFA’s Digital Journey" by Head of Digital at FIFA, Mr. Alex Stone  
(VAC)

December 13, 2020 Sunday
CONFERENCE on "Digital Sports Marketing" by Maxime Lebessou, Vice 
President, Global Digital of Sportfive

December 23, 2020 Wednesday University of Mumbai Online Examination Semester III

Dec 24 - Dec 25, 2020 Thursday - Friday Christmas Holiday

Dec 31, 2020 - Jan 1, 2021 Thursday - Friday New Year Holiday

January 8, 2021 Friday
CIES Conference on "Venue Management- Major Football Events" by Mr. Zach 
Joseph, Venue Expert 2022 FIFA World Cup Qatar

January 10, 2021 Sunday Address by "Shri Shashwat Foundation (NGO)" on fourth semester projects

January 23, 2021 Saturday
Parakram Divas was observed on the occasion of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 
Jayanti

January 26, 2021 Tuesday Republic Day
February 2, 2021 Tuesday Namami Gange Online Quiz to mark  World Wetland Day

February 6, 2021 Saturday
CIES CONFERENCE on "Sports Events & Hospitality" by Lena Schoeps, Events & 
Hospitality Manager, Mercedes-AMG Petronas Formula One Team, Great Britain

February 6, 2021 Saturday
Webinar on "Coping with Change During Covid Crisis" organised in collaboration 
with Salma Prabhu’s Institute of Counselling

February 8, 2021 Monday Tree Plantation Drive at Warwaal Wadi and Kharpada Dushmi Villages
Inauguration of MMS Semester I 

Batch 2020-22

Feb 9-13, 2021
Tuesday to 
Saturday

Induction and Orientation of of 
MMS Semester I Batch 2020-22

February 10, 2021 Wednesday

February 15, 2021 Monday
Commencement of Lectures - 

Semester I

February 19, 2021 Friday Shivaji Maharaj Birth Aniversary

February 21, 2021 Sunday
CIES CONFERENCE on UEFA HatTrick Programme by Ms. Valentina Mercolli, 
HatTrick Programme Manager at UEFA, Lausanne, Vaud, Switzerland

March 4 - March 7, 2021 Thursday - Sunday 

March 8, 2021 Monday
March 11, 2021 Thursday Mahashivratri

March 15 - March 17, 
2021

Monday-
Wednesday

Semester IV - Project Viva

March 22 - April 3, 2021 Monday - Saturday Semester I End-Sem Examinations

March 29, 2021 Monday
April 2, 2021 Friday

April 6, 2021 Tuesday
Commencement of Lectures - 

Semester II

April 13 , 2021 Tuesday 
April 14, 2021 Wednesday
April 17, 2021 April 23, 2021 End Semester Examination - Semester IV

Ambedkar Jayanti

Webinar, "Symposium on Union Budget 2021

Alegria 2021

International Women's Day Celebration

Holi
Good Friday

Gudi Padwa



April 21, 2021 Wednesday

April 23, 2021 Friday
MIC Driven Activity - Talk on 

“From your Ph.D./ Masters Thesis to 
a start-up”

April 24, 2021 Saturday

"Virtual mentoring session for 
Aspiring Entreprenuers" organised 

by Asian Institute of Family 
Managed Business (AIFMB)

April 30, 2021 Friday

May 4, 2021 Tuesday
Summer Internship Program (SIP) 

Orientation

May 21 to May 31, 2021 Fri-Mon
End Semester Examination - 

Semester II

June 1 - July 31,2021 Tue-Sat Summer Internship Program

June 5th, 2021
Observance of World Environment 

Day

June 21st, 2021
Observance of International Yoga 

Day 2021

Ram Navmi

Online session on


